

## Papetarie

I.D.: 44261323

---

Data publicarii	14.10.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.291,60 RON - 1.291,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1 REPERTOAR BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 2 PLANSETA DESEN BUC 2 50.42 100.84 19.16 3 TEU BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 4 RIGLA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 5 RIGLA PVC BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 6 RAPORTOR BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 7 SABLON FLORAR BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 9 HARTIE CALC ROLA 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 10 CARTON DUPLEX BUC 20 0.76 15.13 2.87 11 HARTIE FLIPCHART SET 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 12 PIONIEZE CUT 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 13 CENTIMETRU CROITORIE BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 14 FOARFECA BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 15 TESATURA BBC ML 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 16 TESATURA VASCOZA ML 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 17 CARIOCA SET 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 18 PRELUNGITOR 5 P /10 M BUC 3 56.30 168.91 32.09 19 PRELUNGITOR 3P/5 M BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 20 PERFORATOR BC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 21 BUTUC YALA TERMOPAN 80 MM BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 22 TRUSA PRIM AJUTOR PERETE BUC 1 147.06 147.06 27.94 23 TRUSA ROTRING BUC 2 210.08 420.17 79.83 m

---